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N Parameshwar RM OCR

2nd Floor, Flexcel Park,

Besides 24 K Multiplex, S V Road, Jogeshwari (W), 

Mumbai 400102

n.parameshwar@sbilife.co.in 9391388705 022 66283201 Maharahtra

Ashlesha Natu RM OCR

2nd Floor, Flexcel Park,

Besides 24 K Multiplex, S V Road, Jogeshwari (W), 

Mumbai 400102

ashlesha.natu@sbilife.co.in 9920496056 022 66283201 Mumbai Metropolitan Region

Ashish Joshi AVP - Claims

2nd Floor, Flexcel Park,

Besides 24 K Multiplex, S V Road, Jogeshwari (W), 

Mumbai 400102

ashish.joshi@sbilife.co.in 9881076330 022 6628320 Maharahtra & Mumbai Metropolitan Region

Angshuman Ghose RM OCR

SBI Life Insurance Co Ltd, Bangalore Region.

# 24, Sri Sai Ram Towers, 2nd Floor, 5th Main, K P 

Puttana Chetty Road, Chamrajpet

Bengaluru- 560018. 

angshuman.ghose@sbilife.co.in 9051874333 080-25944961 Karnataka

Raghu Narayan AVP - Claims

SBI Life Insurance Co. Ltd,

No-119, 1st Floor, J P Arcade,

5th Main , Chamarajpet,

Bangalore - 560018 

raghu.narayan@sbilife.co.in 9900119928 080-25944999 Karnataka

Suman Biswas RM OCR

1st Floor, Akshar Arcade, Opp. Memnagar 

Fire Station, Nr. Vijay Char Rasta, 

Ahmedabad - 380 014

suman.biswas@sbilife.co.in 9619624955 079-66103333 Gujarat

Kinner Pandya Manager - Claims

1st Floor, Akshar Arcade, Opp. Memnagar 

Fire Station, Nr. Vijay Char Rasta, 

Ahmedabad - 380 014

kinner.pandya@sbilife.co.in 9727717095 079-66103333 Gujarat

Sundar R RM OCR

T C 15/183 3rd Floor Chennankara  Building 

Vellayambalam, Vazhuthakad Road, Althara 

Junction, Trivandrum  -Kerala - 695010 

sundar.r@sbilife.co.in 9790005874 0471 2727215 Kerala

Dhanya  P AVP - Claims  

Regional Office , TC 15 / 183, 3rd Floor, 

Chennankara Building, Althara Jn.,  

Vellayambalam Vazhuthacaud 

Road,Thiruvananthapuram - 695 010 Tel. no.  

0471 2727215 

p.dhanya@sbilife.co.in 9846920381 0471 2727215 Kerala

Rajshree Mahale VP

SBI Life Insurance Co. Ltd, Central Processing 

Centre, 8th Level, Seawoods Grand Central, 

Tower 2, Plot No : R-1, Sector 40, Seawoods, 

Nerul Node, Navi Mumbai- 400706

rajshree.mahale@sbilife.co.in 9819880052 022 66456217 Central Processing Centre Navi Mumbai

Ammar Vandeliwala AVP  - Claims

SBI Life Insurance Co. Ltd, Central Processing 

Centre, 8th Level, Seawoods Grand Central, 

Tower 2, Plot No : R-1, Sector 40, Seawoods, 

Nerul Node, Navi Mumbai- 400706

iftekhar.vandeliwala@sbilife.co.in 9820378505 022 66456431 Central Processing Centre Navi Mumbai

Senior Nodal Officers -  State Wise


